
 
 
 

 
 

Term 3 Kingston State School 
Community Dates 

W1 
Monday 14th July Senior Parade 
Wednesday 16th P and C Meeting 

W2 

Monday 21st July Junior Parade 
Wednesday 23rd July Junior Sports Day 
Wednesday 23rd July Solid Pathways Excursion 
Thursday 24th July Senior Sports Day 

Friday 25th July Pyjama Day (P and C Event) 

W3 
Monday 28th July Senior Parade 

Wednesday 30th July Crazy Sock Day (P and C Event) 

W4 
School Support Staff Recognition Week 

Monday 4th August Junior Parade 
Thursday 7th August Parent Information Session 

W5 

National Science Week 
Bullying No Way!  National Week of Action 

Monday 11th August Logan Show Day (School closed) 
Wednesday 13th August Parent Information Session 

W6 

Children’s Book Week 
Monday 18th August Junior Parade 

Wednesday 20th August P and C Meeting 
Thursday 21st August Book Week Parade 
Friday 22nd August Parent Information Session 

W7 
Speech Pathology Week 

Monday 25th August Senior Parade 
Wednesday 27th August Crazy Hair Day (P and C Event) 

W8 

National Child Protection Week 
Teacher Aide Appreciation Week 

Monday 1st September Junior Parade 
Tuesday 2nd September Parent Teacher Interviews 

Wednesday 3rd September Father’s Day Stall (P and C Event) 
Wednesday 3rd September Parent Information Session 
Thursday 4th September Father’s Day Stall (P and C Event) 

Thursday 4th September 
National Aboriginal and Torres 
Strait Islander Children’s Day 

Friday 5th September Student Free Day (School is closed) 

W9 
Monday 8th September Senior Parade 

Wednesday 10th September Maths Team Challenge 
Thursday 11th September R U OK Day? 

W10 

Monday 15th September Junior Parade 
Tuesday 16th September Snow Cone Day (Chappy event) 

Wednesday 17th September P and C Meeting 
Friday 19th September Rewards Day 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


